
 
 
 

◄ March April 2024 May ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1  

      SATARAMBH ( I- V) 
2  
     WORLD AUTISM     
     AWARENESS DAY 
 
       I/C- Ms Sanjam B 
 

3  
    
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
        WORLD HEALTH DAY 
        I/C- Ms Suniti  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
    

11  
ID – UL - FITER 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
     
    AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
RAM NAVMI 

18  
    WORLD HERITAGE DAY 
     I/C- Ms Diksha 

19  
 

20  
    FOUNDATION DAY 
    I/C- Ms Monika P 
      (Shivaji House) 
 

21  
MAHAVIR 
JAYANTI 

22  
    INTERNATIONAL 
MOTHER EARTH DAY 
I/C- Ms Ms Minakshi J 

23  
   WORLD BOOK AND 
COPYRIGHT DAY 
I/C- Ms Mamta Maggu 
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
   JIGYASA DIWAS – ATL 
COMMUNITY DAY 
I/C- Ms Yasha Sharma 
 

30  
 

 



 
 
 

10.4.24 24.4.24 

Class Activity 
(Observing world Health Day and Foundation Day) 

 
Rainbow Salad: Class I & II 

Students will prepare a healthy salad platter using different fruits and 
vegetables giving it a rainbow colour. 

Teacher Incharge- Ms Meena A 
 

My School, My Joy: Class III- V 
Students will create a poster on which they will write why they love their 

school and the thing they like the best in the school. 
Teacher Incharge- Ms Charu G 

 
 
 
 

 

Intersection Activity 
(Observing World Heritage Day and International Earth Day) 

 
धरा बचाओ (क वता वाचन): Class I & II 

                    छा  दए गए वषय स ेसबंं धत क वता वाचन करगे । 
Teacher Incharge- Ms Ruchika G 

 
SHAGUN ENVELOPES: Class III- IV 

Students will  make gift envelopes using old cards, coloured paper and 
decoration material. 

Teacher Incharge- Ms Minakshi J 
 

HERITAGE STROLLWAY: Class V 
The students will come dressed up as their favourite Indian monuments 

and speak a few lines about their historical and cultural importance. 
Teacher Incharge- Ms Diksha 

 
Note- 1st and 3rd Wednesdays will be clubs, 2nd and 4th Wednesdays will be BSA. Timings- 8th and 9th periods. 
Instructions: 

1. Rules to be submitted fortnightly in advance. Reports to be submitted within a week.  
2. Rules and report to be submitted (both hard and soft copies) duly signed and approved by HM(Pri) to the undersigned. 
3. Result of Intersection, InterClass and Inter House activities also to be submitted along with the report.  
4. Please ask for the format of all the above mentioned, if required. 

 
 
 
 
 
BSA Incharges:                Supervision: 
Ms  Sona Rawat              Ms Vinaya Pujari 
Ms Leena Madan              (HM Primary) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

◄ April May 2024 June ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  

CAPACITY BUILDING 
PROGRAM FOR 
FACILITATORS 2024-
25 
https://bbpsnoida.balbharat
i.org/capacity-building-
program-for-facilitators-
2024-25/ 
 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17                                                        18 
INTEGRATED LESSON PLAN WORKSHOP 
https://bbpsnoida.balbharati.org/report-on-in-
house-workshop-on-integrated-lesson-planning/ 
 

SUMMER VACATION STARTS FOR PS TO CLASS V 

19  
 

20  
SUMMER 
VACATION 
STARTS FOR  
CLASSES VI TO IX  

21  
 
ANTI-TERRORISM DAY 
I/C- Ms Monika Panwar 
 

22  
IN-HOUSE INTEGRATED 
LESSON PLAN 
WORKSHOP 
https://bbpsnoida.balbharat
i.org/report-on-in-house-
workshop-on-integrated-
lesson-planning/ 

23  
BUDH PURNIMA 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
IN-HOUSE TRAINING 
SESSION ON SENSES 
BOARD 
https://bbpsnoida.balbharat
i.org/webinar/ 
 
 

29  
LAST WORKING DAY 
FOR STAFF 

30  
 

31  
WORLD NO TOBACCO DAY 
I/C- Ms Pooja Kapoor 

 

SUMMER VACATION STARTS FOR X TO XII  



 
 

08.05.24 

Inter- Class Activity 
(Observing Mothers Day,  Anti-Terrorism and No Tobacco Day) 

 
THE POWER OF APPRECIATION: Class I & II 

Students will make a box of gratitude, either by using cardboard or a sheet 
where they will put notes of gratitude and give them to the helpers or 

teachers around them. 
Teacher Incharge- Ms Humera  

 
BREATHE FREE, LIVE TOBACCO- FREE: Class III- IV 

Students will create artwork (posters) promoting a tobacco free lifestyle. 
 

Teacher Incharge- Ms Dhanya 
 

UNITED AGAINST TERRORISM: Class V 
A documentary will be shown to the students about the United Nation 

Organisation and a quiz will be conducted later on. 
Teacher Incharge- Ms Nandini Girdhani 

 
Note- 1st and 3rd Wednesdays will be clubs, 2nd and 4th Wednesdays will be BSA. Timings- 8th and 9th periods. 
Instructions: 

1. Rules to be submitted fortnightly in advance. Reports to be submitted within a week.  
2. Rules and report to be submitted (both hard and soft copies) duly signed and approved by HM(Pri) to the undersigned. 
3. Result of Intersection, InterClass and Inter House activities also to be submitted along with the report.  
4. Please ask for the format of all the above mentioned, if required. 

 
 
 
 
 
BSA Incharges:                Supervision: 
Ms  Sona Rawat              Ms Vinaya Pujari 
Ms Leena Madan              (HM Primary) 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

◄ May 

Sun Mon Tue
   

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

16  
 

17  
ID – UL - JUHA 

18  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

30  
 

 

June 2024 
Tue Wed Thu 

   

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Staff Meeting

July ► 

Fri Sat 
1  
 

8  
 

15  
 

22  
 

Staff Meeting 

29  
 



 
 
 

◄ June July 2024 August ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1  

School reopens 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 
 
WORLD POPULATION DAY 
 
I/C - Ms Parimeeta K 
 
       

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
MUHARRAM 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 
KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS 
 
I/C- Ms Bhumika C 

27  
 

28  
 
World Hepatitis Day 
  
 
I/C- Ms Ishu C 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 
 
 

10.7.24 24.7.24 

Class Activity 
(Observing World Population day) 

 
             CULTURE SHARING CIRCLE : Class I & II 
Students will share something unique about their family's culture or 
traditions.  

Teacher Incharge- Ms Divya P 
 

POPULATION EXPLOSION: A TICKING TIME BOMB OR A MYTH: 
Class III- V 

 
The class will be divided into two groups and different perspectives on 
population issues, such as overpopulation vs. underpopulation will be 
assigned. Students will research and prepare arguments to support their 
assigned positions and then hold a debate where each group presents 
their case. 
Please note: The students will be given the cue cards on population 
issues atleast 3-4 days prior to the activity. 

. 
Teacher Incharge- Ms Rashi A   

Inter Class and Inter-house Activity 
(Observing Hepatitis day and Kargil Diwas) 

 
             HEALTHY HABIT HANDPRINT : Class I & II (Inter- class) 

 Students will trace their hand on a paper and write a healthy habit on 
each finger. 

Teacher Incharge- Ms Monika 
 
 

कार गल यु ध म शह द हुए वीर( च र  अ भनय) : Class III- V 

 
 

छा  कार गल यु ध म शह द हुए वीर  म से अपनी पसंद के कसी एक वीर यो धा का जीवन वृ ांत पु तक 

क  सहायता से पढ़गे तथा उनके जीवन से ा त श ा क  आधार पर च र  अ भनय करगे। 
 

Teacher Incharge- Ms Deepa C 
    
 
 

 
Note- 1st and 3rd Wednesdays will be clubs, 2nd and 4th Wednesdays will be BSA. Timings- 8th and 9th periods. 
Instructions: 

1. Rules to be submitted fortnightly in advance. Reports to be submitted within a week.  
2. Rules and report to be submitted (both hard and soft copies) duly signed and approved by HM(Pri) to the 

undersigned. 
3. Result of Intersection, InterClass and Inter House activities also to be submitted along with the report.  
4. Please ask for the format of all the above mentioned, if required. 

 
 
 
 
 
BSA Incharges:                Supervision: 
Ms  Sona Rawat              Ms Vinaya Pujari 
Ms Leena Madan              (HM Primary) 
 
 


