■ March			May ►			
Sun	Mon	Tue	April 2024 Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1 SATARAMBH (I-V)	WORLD AUTISM AWARENESS DAY I/C- Ms Sanjam B	3	4	5	6
7 WORLD HEALTH DAY I/C- Ms Suniti	8	9	10	11 ID – UL - FITER	12	13
14 AMBEDKAR JAYANTI	15	16	17 RAM NAVMI	18 WORLD HERITAGE DAY I/C- Ms Diksha	19	20 FOUNDATION DAY I/C- Ms Monika P (Shivaji House)
21 MAHAVIR JAYANTI	22 INTERNATIONAL MOTHER EARTH DAY I/C- Ms Ms Minakshi J	23 WORLD BOOK AND COPYRIGHT DAY I/C- Ms Mamta Maggu	24	25	26	27
28	29 JIGYASA DIWAS – ATL COMMUNITY DAY I/C- Ms Yasha Sharma	30		•		

10.4.24	24.4.24		
Class Activity (Observing world Health Day and Foundation Day)	Intersection Activity (Observing World Heritage Day and International Earth Day)		
Rainbow Salad: Class I & II Students will prepare a healthy salad platter using different fruits and vegetables giving it a rainbow colour. Teacher Incharge- Ms Meena A My School, My Joy: Class III- V Students will create a poster on which they will write why they love their school and the thing they like the best in the school. Teacher Incharge- Ms Charu G	धरा बचाओं (कविता वाचन): Class I & II छात्र दिए गए विषय से संबंधित कविता वाचन करेंगे। <u>Teacher Incharge- Ms Ruchika G</u> SHAGUN ENVELOPES: Class III- IV Students will make gift envelopes using old cards, coloured paper and decoration material. <u>Teacher Incharge- Ms Minakshi I</u>		
	HERITAGE STROLLWAY: Class V The students will come dressed up as their favourite Indian monuments and speak a few lines about their historical and cultural importance. Teacher Incharge- Ms Diksha		

Note- 1st and 3rd Wednesdays will be clubs, 2nd and 4th Wednesdays will be BSA. Timings- 8th and 9th periods. Instructions:

- 1. Rules to be submitted fortnightly in advance. Reports to be submitted within a week.
- 2. Rules and report to be submitted (both hard and soft copies) duly signed and approved by HM(Pri) to the undersigned.
- 3. Result of Intersection, InterClass and Inter House activities also to be submitted along with the report.
- 4. Please ask for the format of all the above mentioned, if required.

BSA Incharges: Ms Sona Rawat Ms Leena Madan Supervision: Ms Vinaya Pujari (HM Primary)

→ April May 2024						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13 CAPACITY BUILDING PROGRAM FOR FACILITATORS 2024- 25 https://bbpsnoida.balbharat i.org/capacity-building- program-for-facilitators- 2024-25/ SUMMER VACATIO	ON STARTS FOR PS	TO CLASS V	16	17 INTEGRATED LESSON P https://bbpsnoida.balbha house-workshop-on-inter	rati.org/report-on-in-
19	20 SUMMER VACATION STARTS FOR CLASSES VI TO IX	21 ANTI-TERRORISM DAY I/C- Ms Monika Panwar	22 IN-HOUSE INTEGRATED LESSON PLAN WORKSHOP https://bbpsnoida.balbharat i.org/report-on-in-house- workshop-on-integrated- lesson-planning/	23 BUDH PURNIMA	24	25
26	27 SUMMER VACATIO	28 IN-HOUSE TRAINING SESSION ON SENSES BOARD https://bbpsnoida.balbharat i.org/webinar/ ON STARTS FOR X T	29 LAST WORKING DAY FOR STAFF O XII	30	31 WORLD NO TOBACCO DAY I/C- Ms Pooja Kapoor	

08.05.24

Inter- Class Activity
(Observing Mothers Day, Anti-Terrorism and No Tobacco Day)

THE POWER OF APPRECIATION: Class I & II

Students will make a box of gratitude, either by using cardboard or a sheet where they will put notes of gratitude and give them to the helpers or teachers around them.

Teacher Incharge- Ms Humera

BREATHE FREE, LIVE TOBACCO- FREE: Class III- IV

Students will create artwork (posters) promoting a tobacco free lifestyle.

Teacher Incharge- Ms Dhanya

UNITED AGAINST TERRORISM: Class V

A documentary will be shown to the students about the United Nation Organisation and a quiz will be conducted later on.

Teacher Incharge- Ms Nandini Girdhani

Note- 1st and 3rd Wednesdays will be clubs, 2nd and 4th Wednesdays will be BSA. Timings- 8th and 9th periods. Instructions:

- 1. Rules to be submitted fortnightly in advance. Reports to be submitted within a week.
- 2. Rules and report to be submitted (both hard and soft copies) duly signed and approved by HM(Pri) to the undersigned.
- 3. Result of Intersection, InterClass and Inter House activities also to be submitted along with the report.
- 4. Please ask for the format of all the above mentioned, if required.

BSA Incharges: Ms Sona Rawat Ms Leena Madan Supervision: Ms Vinaya Pujari (HM Primary)

⋖ May	June 2024					July►
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17 ID - UL - JUHA	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28 Staff Meeting	29
30						

◄ June			July 2024			August►
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	School reopens	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11 WORLD POPULATION DAY I/C - Ms Parimeeta K	12	13
14	15	16	17 MUHARRAM	18	19	20
21	22	23	24		26 KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS I/C- Ms Bhumika C	27
28 World Hepatitis Day I/C- Ms Ishu C	29	30	31			

10.7.24	24.7.24
Class Activity (Observing World Population day)	Inter Class and Inter-house Activity (Observing Hepatitis day and Kargil Diwas)
CULTURE SHARING CIRCLE: Class I & II Students will share something unique about their family's culture or traditions. Teacher Incharge- Ms Divya P	HEALTHY HABIT HANDPRINT : Class I & II (Inter- class) Students will trace their hand on a paper and write a healthy habit on each finger. Teacher Incharge- Ms Monika
POPULATION EXPLOSION: A TICKING TIME BOMB OR A MYTH: Class III- V	कारगिल युद्ध में शहीद हुए वीर(चरित्र अभिनय) : Class III- V
The class will be divided into two groups and different perspectives on population issues, such as overpopulation vs. underpopulation will be assigned. Students will research and prepare arguments to support their assigned positions and then hold a debate where each group presents their case. Please note: The students will be given the cue cards on population issues atleast 3-4 days prior to the activity.	छात्र कारगिल युद्ध में शहीद हुए वीरों में से अपनी पसंद के किसी एक वीर योद्धा का जीवन वृत्तांत पुस्तक की सहायता से पढ़ेंगे तथा उनके जीवन से प्राप्त शिक्षा की आधार पर चरित्र अभिनय करेंगे। <u>Teacher Incharge- Ms Deepa C</u>
<u>Teacher Incharge- Ms Rashi A</u>	

Note- 1st and 3rd Wednesdays will be clubs, 2nd and 4th Wednesdays will be BSA. Timings- 8th and 9th periods. Instructions:

- 1. Rules to be submitted fortnightly in advance. Reports to be submitted within a week.
- 2. Rules and report to be submitted (both hard and soft copies) duly signed and approved by HM(Pri) to the undersigned.
- 3. Result of Intersection, InterClass and Inter House activities also to be submitted along with the report.
- 4. Please ask for the format of all the above mentioned, if required.

BSA Incharges: Ms Sona Rawat Ms Leena Madan Supervision: Ms Vinaya Pujari (HM Primary)